730429820

730394237

730296952
730445858

730288445

730162874

730148856

730347681

SPOT ADMISSION MERIT LIST

FOR THE ADMISSION OF B.A. 15T SEMESTER PROGRAMME

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY, MORAN COLLEGE

Total number of seats-21

2023

(NOTE: Minimum 61% is required for the spot admission in Geography)

230196892

230222924

230136529
230104957

230168675

230096919

230059401

230201922

MOYURAKHI GOGOI

KAUSHIK CHELENG

SOUMARIJIT MORAN
RABISHA AHMED

DIPANKAR DUTTA

SIKHA BORUAH

HEMADREE CHETIA

JYOTISHMAN TOPNO

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

425

412

409
376

372

355

353

352

85

82.4

81.8
75.2

74.4

71

70.6

70.4



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

730527148

730367709
730515088

730533829

730294715

730332172

730381458

730408256

730469908

730349714

730213200
730233130

730389228
730559290

230081989

230210955
230264704

230144529

230170692

230135233

230204122

230113530

230175144

230203353

230065147
230107604

230173905
230271967

NEHA RAJKONWAR

ANKUR BORAH

PARTHA PRATIM SONOWAL
PARTHA PROTIM
GHURACHOWA

MUKUNDA MADHAV
BORAH

NIKITA PHUKON

JINTU DEHINGIA

DIMPI PHUKAN

JYOTISHMAN GOGOI

SURAJ DAHAL

BIDIKHA GOGOI
KASTURIKA SAIKIA

RAJASHREE MOHAN
KAUSHIK MORANG

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

ST(P)

OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS)
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

ST(P)

350

343

341

340

337

336

335

335

335

328

321
321

317
317

70

68.6

68.2

68

67.4

67.2

67

67

67

65.6

64.2
64.2

63.4
63.4



23
24
25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

730539098
730132120

730134457

730419284
730556943

730152116

730219776

730221084

730307006

730513147

730219872

730287314

730289988

730227293

730170605

730302897
730345997

730487435

230179408
230083113

230084643

230231853
230106102

230079060

230134588

230130599

230179566

230108918

230133985

230168285

230169345

230138308

230065352

230141558
230200959

230232860

BHAGYAIJIT DOWARAH
SHAHNAJ BEGUM

JAYANDIP MALL

DEBARAJ GOGOI
JUGESH BORAH

MUNU KONWAR

MONALISHA HAZARIKA

PARTHA BORGOHAIN

DEEP CHETIA

SUNU BAILUNG

PUJA NEOG

ASHIM CHETRY

ASHIM CHETRI

LUIS KONWAR

DAYANA CHANGMAI

MISS PRONITA CHUTIA
BABITA KUMARI YADAV

NEEHA BORUAH

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

0BC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

316
313

311

308
307

306

305

304

304

303

302

302

302

301

298

297
297

297

63.2
62.6

62.2

61.6
61.4

61.2

61

60.8

60.8

60.6

60.4

60.4

60.4

60.2

59.6

59.4
59.4

59.4



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

730487987

730391410

730277098

730405078

730391728

730188929

730461717

730150705

730138138

730400951

730387776

730341483

730401519

730147518

730300253

730303928

230087980

230168572

230162986

230228388

230181286

230116983

230251237

230097827

230083538

230226312

230220512

230198161

230067593

230068659

230120437

230065208

PARAG GOGOI

LAKSHMI BORUAH

RAGINI GOGOI

KESHABANANDA PHUKON

DIPMONI| KONWAR

SUMI KONWAR

ANJEL PHUKON

RITUPAN CHUTIA

GARGI PHUKON

UDDIPANA GOGOI

JYOTISHMAN BORGOHAIN

AKASH GOGOI

AGNESPORKHA GOGOI

RUSTOM BORUAH

UDAYAN PHUKON

RICHA AHOM

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

297

296

295

295

294

293

293

292

291

291

290

288

287

283

281

281

59.4

59.2

59

59

58.8

58.6

58.6

58.4

58.2

58.2

58

57.6

57.4

56.6

56.2

56.2



57

58

59
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
71

72

73

730361781

730338117
730183355

730451939

730291931

730243291

730357265

730479464

730187437

730518744

730237829

730307658

730307796
730557987

730419047

730379920

730298155

230114497

230172481
230081866

230101455

230155944

230146421

230207021

230097618

230118022

230088027

230144103

230179945

230100633
230069067

230197450

230102188

230173246

INDRA JIT SAIKIA

AKASH DEEP HAZARIKA
RINTI DAS

PONCHAMI BORAIK

ADITYA KIRAN BORUAH

PRASTUTI PHUKAN

PARTHA PHUKON

RAJIV LOCHAN SHRESTHA

TUNGSENGFA BORGOHAIN

JUNTI HANDIQUE

KABIRANJAN PHUKAN

NABA DEEP GOGOI

PARISHMITA GOGOI
NITUMONI KALITA

NIHARIKA KHANIKAR

RATUL BHUMLJ

SUMI ARANDHARA

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

281

280
276

276

273

272

272

271

270

269

265

264

264
263

260

257

256

56.2

56
55.2

55.2

54.6

54.4

54.4

54.2

54

53.8

53

52.8

52.8
52.6

52

51.4

51.2



74

75

76

77
78
79

80
81

82

83

84
85

86

87

88
89

90
91
92

93

730486217

730489769

730396504
730557645
730211663

730475879
730290246

730296813

730300263

730224815
730338331

730144247

730459699

730386635
730415212

730344202
730577140
730544000

730187004
730222672

230252810

230258969

230224149
230146238
230099857

230191335
230168144

230172330

230175586

230093252
230171435

230087270

230238380

230220255
230220574

230073499
230136149
230269577

230115933
230098084

BULBULI MOHAN

PRIYANSHU BARUAH

KALPAJYOTI GOGOI
MAINI PHUKAN
PARISIKHA SONOWAL

SWAPNA CHETRY
ERANI AHMED

SIBASISH CHUTIA

SIMI KONWAR

KALLUL JARADHARA
SONGITA SARMAH

BIBEK KUMAR THAKUR

PRINCE GOGOI

RAHUL BAWRI

ROUSHAN KUMAR SONI

PALLABI BORAIK
BRISTI GOGOI
DEBASISH BORUAH

CHAOSANG BORUAH
TANAYA BORUAH

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

OBC

SCHEDULE TRIBE (PLAINS)
(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

0BC

0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

GENERAL

253

252

249
248
246

244
241

240

240

227
227

225

223

222
222

221
221
218

212
211

50.6

50.4

49.8
49.6
49.2

48.8
48.2

48

48

45.4
45.4

45

44.6

44.4
44.4

44.2
44.2
43.6

42.4
42.2



94

95

96
97

98
99

100
101
102
103

104

105
106

107

730288795

730239544
730579100

730153517
730482518

730156945
730402328
730246826
730340351

730151592

730457762
730120040

730303975

730171031

230103469

230118384
230274123

230066822
230246063

230101013
230109834
230147970
230196571

230095257

230249518
230074749

230178016

230109813

MUNIN BHUYAN

ANUPAM GOGOI

MISS AFSANA BEGUM

JAHNABI GOGOI
MD IRAN HUSSAIN

ABHUIT BARUAH
MANASH BORUAH
AKANSA GOSAI
BIBAK KARMOKAR

SAMIR MUNDA

KALPANA SOY
RANI BONIA

PUNAM TANTI

PRADIPTA PHUKAN

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

GENERAL

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
OBC

(OTHER BACKWARD CLASS)
0BC

207

203
198

197
195

193
193
191
191

190

184
176

172

168

41.4

40.6
39.6

39.4
39

38.6
38.6
38.2
38.2

38

36.8
35.2

34.4

33.6



